Surrey Schoolboy Trial Club

TRADE TYRES GUILDFORD CHAMPIONSHIP 2015

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total
04/07/2015 05/09/2015 03/10/2015 07/11/2015 05/12/2015 Championship
Brackendene Trumps Mill Brackendene Trumps Mill Brackendene Points
| Beginners Total
Ben Howman 13 17 20 20 70
Kasper Collier 17 20 37
Thomas Hutcheson 15 17 32
Oliver Dyne 20 20
Jack Crow 20 20
Archie Rozario 17 17
William Day 17 17
[Beginners 50750 B N Tl o
Harry Rattray 20 17 17 20 74
Holly Boys-Guest 72

Tommy Berwick 37
_ Total

Jazz Hammond
Harvey O'brien
Jonathan Bathe
Cameron Ferris
Max Agar

Izzy Watmore
Dominic Day
Max Wiggins
Reece Talbot
Nicholas Rolls
Jack Gil

Novice 50/50

Joe Snelling
Aaron Boys-Guest
Toby Hewitt
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Total
88
77
65

Morgan McKenna
Intermediates To‘tal

Tom Frearson

Lewis Reed 17 15 15 15 15
Ollie Brimecombe 17 17 17 17
Zak Whalen 15 13 13 10 1
Daniel Walsh 13 10 11 13 13
Morgan Watmore 11 10 11

|Experfs

Josh Brimecombe 15 15 15 20 17
Josh Talbot 13 1 13 15 20
Gus Oblein 17 17 17

George Lawrance 8 9 1 10 13
Ronnie Day 1 13 10 13

Oliver Smith 20 20

Ethan Watmore 10 10 9 1

Jack Frearson 17 20

Brett Harbud 15
Garett Talbot 9

Jack Brazier 7

100
77
68
62
60
32

Total

82
72
51
51
47
40
40
37
15

9
7




